April 2016  •  Issue #615OUR 101ST YEAR!
Our Associations:
The Minnesota Chemical Company (MCC) has been an allied member of The Association for Linen Management (ALM)
and its regional chapters for many decades. Currently, MCC is an active member of the Upper Mississippi Valley (UMV)
chapter of ALM. Focused on providing practical processing knowledge and  best management practices UMV ALM is
consistently ranked as a top chapter. In recent years, members from UMV ALM have been awarded the national Laundry
Manager of the year and Allied Trades person of the year several times.
At the recent national meeting in Phoenix, another UMV ALM member, Cindy Molko, Director of

that are available as the correct mix will give the chosen cart or basket the most overall utility. Here is a check list from Royal
Basket Trucks that will help you make the best choices.
Order Guide
1.	 Size: Where will it be used?
	 a)	 Doorways? 18 Bushel (42” x 30” x 30”) largest size
	 to fit through a standard doorway.
	 b)	 Counters? Under a counter? (check height)
2.	 Liner: Type?
	 a)	 Vinyl - Nylon reinforced, flame retardant, mildew
	 resistant and UV resistant, available in 9 colors
	 b)	 Canvas - Abrasion resistant, available in white only
3.	 Liner Installation:
	 a)	 Permanent - Factory installed
	 b)	 Removable - Requires field installation
	 Note: all liners can be field replaced.
4.	 Liner Colors (vinyl):
	 Blue, Red, Yellow, Green, Gray, Brown, Tan, White, Black
5. 	Caster Pattern.       Swivel       Rigid
6.	 Caster Type/Size:
	 a)	 3” polyurethane standard
	 b)	 4”, 5” or 6” wheels optional
	 c)	 other upgrades available - hard rubber, soft rubber,
	 polyolefin
7.	 Freight:
	 a)	 One or two units, Knock Down (KD) ships UPS
	 (8bu, 10bu, 12bu, 14bu or 16bu), some assembly
	 required
	 b)	 3 or more ship common carrier
“A” – 4 Swivel (75% of sales)
Maximum maneuverability.
Pattern “A” Corner Mount
(non-tilt)
“C” – 2 Swivel, 2 Rigid (20% of sales)
Long straighter runs.
Pattern “C” Corner Mount (non-tilt)
2 rigid and 2 swivel casters
“D” – Diamond 2 Swivel, 2 Rigid
(5% of sales) Laundry or “tilt” type.
Pattern “D” Diamond Mount (tilt)
2 rigid and 2 swivel casters
Equipment
NEW MILNOR WASHER/EXTRACTORS
–  	MWR18E4, 45#, EP One Touch Micro, 4 Formulas, 3 Speed,
208/240/60/1/3..................................................................................................$7,765